
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	HIGHWAY	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,590.16
2025-08-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ansel	Dsouza txn_GkHzOl5 $45.34 $5,635.50
2025-08-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_R2HV2bn $1.42 $5,636.92
2025-08-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Madhav txn_xQHdvgO $28.30 $5,665.22
2025-08-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kavin txn_d7HYKXx $21.50 $5,686.72
2025-08-01 Grant	to	DynamicWhiteHat txn_qkHR2Mk -$10.00 $5,676.72
2025-08-01 Grant	to	Matteo	Oliver	Carey txn_nEHplY7 -$50.00 $5,626.72
2025-08-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shravan txn_evHogX6 $66.20 $5,692.92
2025-08-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Matteo	Oliver	Carey txn_mAHZRo7 $14.72 $5,707.64
2025-08-01 Donation	from	Suyash	Singh txn_ZeH926B $1.50 $5,709.14
2025-08-01 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_zVHoZ52 -$20.92 $5,688.22
2025-08-02 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_p5HoQeL -$10.00 $5,678.22
2025-08-02 Grant	to	Hudson txn_EyHwnKG -$150.00 $5,528.22
2025-08-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Keyaan txn_MNH52vy $9.28 $5,537.50
2025-08-02 Grant	to	Divyam	Seksaria txn_gnHJoq0 -$168.00 $5,369.50
2025-08-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Suhansh txn_qkHR2B2 $14.28 $5,383.78
2025-08-03 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Haft txn_R2HV2O2 $18.00 $5,401.78
2025-08-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jayden	Leung txn_NQHZbEP $104.01 $5,505.79
2025-08-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Manni txn_0eH8Ya4 $5.04 $5,510.83
2025-08-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alexander txn_R2HV5ev $3.45 $5,514.28
2025-08-05 Grant	to	Akshit txn_NQHZbAE -$168.00 $5,346.28
2025-08-05 Grant	to	Kush txn_8rH7Za5 -$150.00 $5,196.28
2025-08-05 Grant	to	Brendan	Conover txn_OXH6eEV -$150.00 $5,046.28
2025-08-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daniel	Davidson txn_NQHZbJ2 $101.13 $5,147.41
2025-08-05 SHELL	C02352 txn_p5Hondq -$7.27 $5,140.14
2025-08-05 JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_4dHXZV4 -$93.60 $5,046.54
2025-08-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jeffrey	Wang txn_66HA98N $16.09 $5,062.63
2025-08-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_d7HYGWM $77.86 $5,140.49
2025-08-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	RezHackXYZ txn_vgH4ygA $10.00 $5,150.49
2025-08-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	RezHackXYZ txn_qkHRlkx $10.00 $5,160.49
2025-08-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Miguel	Lorán txn_LgHR7O5 $12.62 $5,173.11
2025-08-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alec txn_LgHRnGX $2.08 $5,175.19
2025-08-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Glitch txn_evHovol $4.68 $5,179.87
2025-08-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kavin txn_LgHRnx0 $102.37 $5,282.24
2025-08-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Elliott	Preston txn_R2HVQPm $150.00 $5,432.24
2025-08-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Oliwia	Klamżyńska txn_66HAwoA $14.51 $5,446.75
2025-08-07 Grant	to	Sujay	Golla txn_78Hy7rx -$168.00 $5,278.75
2025-08-07 Grant	to	Jay txn_vgH4g0m -$350.00 $4,928.75
2025-08-07 Grant	to	May txn_AWHVpXe -$350.00 $4,578.75
2025-08-07 Grant	to	Kishika txn_QmH9er6 -$150.00 $4,428.75
2025-08-07 Grant	to	Yuejia	Duan txn_XGH4Gxy -$150.00 $4,278.75
2025-08-07 Grant	to	Kyle	Davis txn_0eH8R5Y -$150.00 $4,128.75
2025-08-07 Grant	to	Rainier	P.S. txn_a8HM878 -$150.00 $3,978.75
2025-08-07 Grant	to	ShyMike txn_0eH8RvM -$150.00 $3,828.75
2025-08-07 Grant	to	Felix	Wittwer txn_a8HM8VN -$150.00 $3,678.75
2025-08-07 Grant	to	Jenin txn_d7HY7VX -$50.00 $3,628.75
2025-08-07 Grant	to	James txn_8rH76nz -$68.00 $3,560.75



2025-08-07 Grant	to	Anicetus txn_vgH4gpL -$10.00 $3,550.75
2025-08-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	nandini txn_p5Ho58E $33.00 $3,583.75
2025-08-07 Grant	to	Rudy txn_OXH6LYq -$150.00 $3,433.75
2025-08-07 Grant	to	Candy txn_PVHGdkz -$150.00 $3,283.75
2025-08-07 Grant	to	Shravan txn_5wHKEbA -$150.00 $3,133.75
2025-08-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shravan txn_oyHoyd5 $150.00 $3,283.75
2025-08-07 Donation	from	acon txn_QmH94A9 $20.92 $3,304.67
2025-08-07 Solder txn_V0Hg0dz -$8.72 $3,295.95
2025-08-07 Highway	Project	Grant	Reimbursement txn_2zHORZG -$59.86 $3,236.09
2025-08-07 Sparkfun	load	cell txn_4dHXyrE -$14.72 $3,221.37
2025-08-07 Soldering	Iron txn_qkHRkxm -$12.99 $3,208.38
2025-08-07 Hackpad	PCB txn_nEHpEOZ -$6.50 $3,201.88
2025-08-07 WISE	INC	WISE txn_BZH0PWl -$56.58 $3,145.30
2025-08-08 Grant	to	Madhav txn_EyHwld9 -$50.00 $3,095.30
2025-08-08 Grant	to	Anay	Jain txn_0eH8Rx7 -$168.00 $2,927.30
2025-08-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Patricio txn_qkHRkZe $8.50 $2,935.80
2025-08-08 Aliexpress	electronics	for	project txn_0eH8R6q -$18.88 $2,916.92
2025-08-08 ups	package	(idk	why	they	charged	me	twice) txn_WBHWB4N -$9.05 $2,907.87
2025-08-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jenin txn_qkHRkdp $50.00 $2,957.87
2025-08-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kai txn_wNHAN68 $6.04 $2,963.91
2025-08-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kai txn_66HAwPZ $6.57 $2,970.48
2025-08-09 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Kavin txn_YRHxRnA $3.00 $2,973.48
2025-08-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daksh	Vohra txn_2zHORyQ $0.75 $2,974.23
2025-08-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daksh	Vohra txn_oyHoyRA $0.45 $2,974.68
2025-08-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Link txn_78Hy78q $8.50 $2,983.18
2025-08-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aadarsh	Shah txn_R2HVQ2e $3.00 $2,986.18
2025-08-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kiya txn_MNH5BQv $4.77 $2,990.95
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Harry txn_R2HV0VO $139.21 $3,130.16
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Keshav	Kunal txn_p5Hoz0X -$28.00 $3,102.16
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Glitch txn_PVHGW5x -$150.00 $2,952.16
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Ayo txn_OXH6A87 -$150.00 $2,802.16
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Tanzimul txn_WBHWLAw -$50.00 $2,752.16
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Elliott	Preston txn_kWHO5P7 -$50.00 $2,702.16
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Sujay	Golla txn_ZeH9RZN -$368.00 $2,334.16
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Parker txn_gnHJ4Pw -$350.00 $1,984.16
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Jeffrey	Wang txn_5wHKzR7 -$50.00 $1,934.16
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Adrian txn_EyHwgP6 -$168.00 $1,766.16
2025-08-10 Grant	to	US txn_yXHYdVL -$350.00 $1,416.16
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Gigi	Cat txn_9KH7OyN -$168.00 $1,248.16
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Renovic txn_QmH9YLq -$350.00 $898.16
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Sidd txn_xQHdxN5 -$350.00 $548.16
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_V0HgWLq -$50.00 $498.16
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Andy	Lin txn_NQHZ5PJ -$68.00 $430.16
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Karan	Jadaun txn_AWHVGxb -$68.00 $362.16
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Ryan	Farnell txn_JxHEnva -$350.00 $12.16
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Glitch txn_XGH4NQb -$150.00 -$137.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Praneet	Dumpa txn_YRHxMKO -$50.00 -$187.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Logan	Peterson txn_2zHOGvy -$150.00 -$337.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Daniel	Davidson txn_oyHoqKe -$150.00 -$487.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Tanishq	Goyal txn_mAHZLOm -$150.00 -$637.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Taran	Mittal txn_BZH0E87 -$350.00 -$987.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Scooter	Y txn_brH7VZa -$150.00 -$1,137.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Kian	Lorenz txn_MNH5QpL -$350.00 -$1,487.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Yuejia	Duan txn_lZH54AB -$168.00 -$1,655.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Joel	Biswas txn_LgHRab7 -$150.00 -$1,805.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Kyle	Davis txn_4dHXz5x -$150.00 -$1,955.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Kyle	Davis txn_0eH8gqR -$150.00 -$2,105.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Nathan	Alspaugh txn_a8HMqBq -$10.00 -$2,115.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Aiden	Bohlander txn_a8HMqao -$150.00 -$2,265.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Aneeq	Weerasinghe txn_GkHzM4L -$50.00 -$2,315.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Srijan	Cherupally txn_evHoARN -$168.00 -$2,483.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Joshua	Wolfson txn_evHoAPL -$10.00 -$2,493.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Aarav	Gupta txn_lZH54AV -$168.00 -$2,661.84



2025-08-10 Grant	to	Aneeq	Weerasinghe txn_R2HV0kb -$50.00 -$2,711.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Rudy txn_zVHo6aM -$150.00 -$2,861.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Kayla txn_0eH8g40 -$68.00 -$2,929.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	krunchie	krunch txn_wNHAGxa -$68.00 -$2,997.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Muhammad	Shah txn_LgHRaAQ -$368.00 -$3,365.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Joel	Mathews txn_PVHGWb8 -$68.00 -$3,433.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Mia txn_wNHAGxA -$150.00 -$3,583.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Tianhe	William	Luo txn_GkHzMrd -$50.00 -$3,633.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Nimit txn_BZH0E55 -$50.00 -$3,683.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	ROHIT	TV txn_zVHo6ap -$368.00 -$4,051.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	ambika	a txn_MNH5Qap -$150.00 -$4,201.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Rimma txn_8rH7GVd -$150.00 -$4,351.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Harry txn_WBHWLgO -$68.00 -$4,419.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Brendan	Conover txn_brH7VvA -$350.00 -$4,769.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Sidd txn_R2HV0oO -$350.00 -$5,119.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Aneeq	Weerasinghe txn_d7HYL56 -$150.00 -$5,269.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Felix	Wittwer txn_vgH49ZX -$150.00 -$5,419.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	HEHEHE33 txn_d7HYL5r -$168.00 -$5,587.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	DynamicWhiteHat txn_rYHPnqz -$150.00 -$5,737.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Rehan txn_AWHVG9Q -$168.00 -$5,905.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Lukas	Reis txn_K9HKG2Y -$168.00 -$6,073.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Irtaza txn_p5HozWA -$168.00 -$6,241.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Shreya	Chougule txn_78HyY4b -$10.00 -$6,251.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Kristofer	Põlluste txn_yXHYdEl -$350.00 -$6,601.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Riston	Rodrigues txn_nEHp7Kv -$150.00 -$6,751.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Ondrej	Vacek txn_66HAdpB -$150.00 -$6,901.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Yuejia	Duan txn_ZeH9REn -$50.00 -$6,951.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Andrew	Cai txn_EyHwg2A -$50.00 -$7,001.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Delroy	Prithvi	Crasto txn_9KH7OLx -$350.00 -$7,351.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Max	Goldberg-Spar txn_YRHxMv7 -$350.00 -$7,701.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Josh	Chahal txn_5wHKz4v -$350.00 -$8,051.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Landon	Bayer txn_kWHO5ry -$350.00 -$8,401.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Ammar	Syamil txn_xQHdx2R -$168.00 -$8,569.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Dylan	Itoh txn_JxHEn9Z -$150.00 -$8,719.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Oliver	Lacika txn_qkHRBG0 -$150.00 -$8,869.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	DynamicWhiteHat txn_OXH6A9a -$150.00 -$9,019.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Alex	Lopez txn_NQHZ5Xv -$350.00 -$9,369.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Peter	Crossen txn_gnHJ494 -$150.00 -$9,519.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Sidd txn_QmH9Y8K -$350.00 -$9,869.84
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Madhav txn_XGH4N6o -$350.00 -$10,219.84
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ayo txn_V0HgW8x $53.27 -$10,166.57
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Taran	Mittal txn_2zHOG9k $60.91 -$10,105.66
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Elliott	Preston txn_LgHRaQQ $2.10 -$10,103.56
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daniel	Davidson txn_brH7VmA $150.00 -$9,953.56
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nathan	Alspaugh txn_zVHo6KM $2.06 -$9,951.50
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nathan	Alspaugh txn_d7HYLg6 $8.83 -$9,942.67
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nathan	Alspaugh txn_wNHAGpa $10.00 -$9,932.67
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ankush	Roy txn_K9HKG6Y $2.87 -$9,929.80
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	geg txn_AWHVGoQ $123.21 -$9,806.59
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	geg txn_EyHwgvA $10.00 -$9,796.59
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudy txn_brH7V92 $150.00 -$9,646.59
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ayo txn_EyHwg5m $150.00 -$9,496.59
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sidd txn_xQHdx90 $12.26 -$9,484.33
2025-08-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Akhil txn_zVHo674 $3.89 -$9,480.44
2025-08-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Felix	Wittwer txn_lZH54ny $5.83 -$9,474.61
2025-08-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anirudh txn_kWHO5ea $0.09 -$9,474.52
2025-08-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anirudh txn_YRHxMzJ $22.90 -$9,451.62
2025-08-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Froppii txn_LgHRaPk $16.32 -$9,435.30
2025-08-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Balazs	Marcell txn_JxHEnQK $66.33 -$9,368.97
2025-08-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mikael	Gomez txn_AWHVGvv $3.90 -$9,365.07
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Madhav txn_rYHPnL6 $97.88 -$9,267.19
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shayan txn_kWHO54V $7.15 -$9,260.04
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vuk	Tacic txn_brH7V2M $150.00 -$9,110.04



2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Darsh txn_evHoAO9 $59.81 -$9,050.23
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Josh	Chahal txn_OXH6AaY -$350.00 -$9,400.23
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Joshua	Wolfson txn_PVHGWz0 -$10.00 -$9,410.23
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Ivan	Epifanov txn_ZeH9R6o -$350.00 -$9,760.23
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Kian	Lorenz txn_AWHVGPa -$150.00 -$9,910.23
2025-08-12 Grant	to	kareem txn_WBHWLRJ -$10.00 -$9,920.23
2025-08-12 Grant	to	DragonzaS txn_5wHKzgN -$10.00 -$9,930.23
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Evan txn_EyHwgxR -$350.00 -$10,280.23
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Hashim txn_kWHO5m0 -$28.00 -$10,308.23
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Rian	Sanghi txn_yXHYd8q -$10.00 -$10,318.23
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Rohanth	Marem txn_xQHdxOp -$50.00 -$10,368.23
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Arjun	Verma txn_YRHxMpa -$28.00 -$10,396.23
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Wolf	Yuan txn_JxHEndq -$10.00 -$10,406.23
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eddy txn_XGH4N7e $4.44 -$10,401.79
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eddy txn_V0HgWN5 $42.92 -$10,358.87
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eddy txn_mAHZLM0 $15.77 -$10,343.10
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eddy txn_2zHOGxB $108.15 -$10,234.95
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Danny txn_LgHRagq $27.21 -$10,207.74
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Danny txn_0eH8gGo $60.48 -$10,147.26
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jackson	Ambrose txn_8rH7G27 $50.00 -$10,097.26
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	DragonzaS txn_PVHGW80 $8.50 -$10,088.76
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	mihranrazaa txn_8rH7Gyx $4.11 -$10,084.65
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	mihranrazaa txn_rYHPn2r $15.60 -$10,069.05
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	mihranrazaa txn_78HyYPv $15.67 -$10,053.38
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	DynamicWhiteHat txn_p5HozR4 $0.90 -$10,052.48
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	James txn_mAHZLBE $68.00 -$9,984.48
2025-08-12 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_9KH7ObZ $9,991.14 $6.66
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rohanth	Marem txn_PVHGWdo $25.27 $31.93
2025-08-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	luteron6 txn_PVHGWnN $0.21 $32.14
2025-08-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tanishq	Goyal txn_brH7VK0 $1.04 $33.18
2025-08-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aneeq	Weerasinghe txn_4dHXA75 $0.27 $33.45
2025-08-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aneeq	Weerasinghe txn_MNH5yJa $4.08 $37.53
2025-08-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aneeq	Weerasinghe txn_BZH06o9 $20.22 $57.75
2025-08-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Divyam	Seksaria txn_PVHGnKe $47.13 $104.88
2025-08-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rikhav txn_YRHx29G $70.58 $175.46
2025-08-13 Grant	to	Alfie txn_JxHE2Lk -$150.00 $25.46
2025-08-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarav	Gupta txn_GkHzL8p $59.24 $84.70
2025-08-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Calvin txn_V0Hgn8N $4.48 $89.18
2025-08-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aaron	Dam txn_rYHP5Nm $12.15 $101.33
2025-08-13 ESP8266,	OLED,	Battery txn_V0HgnBb -$43.47 $57.86
2025-08-13 PCB txn_mAHZkyd -$4.49 $53.37
2025-08-14 Topup	of	grant	to	Joshua	Wolfson txn_gnHJQ28 -$10.00 $43.37
2025-08-14 Topup	of	grant	to	Wolf	Yuan txn_2zHOWd2 -$0.50 $42.87
2025-08-14 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_BZH06p6 $10,000.00 $10,042.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Darsh txn_0eH8w2n -$150.00 $9,892.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Tanishq	Goyal txn_a8HMQvk -$150.00 $9,742.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Kai txn_GkHzLAn -$350.00 $9,392.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Matthew txn_zVHoWXy -$150.00 $9,242.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Riston	Rodrigues txn_evHo9bJ -$150.00 $9,092.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Zac txn_R2HVXwM -$68.00 $9,024.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Raygen	Rupe txn_brH7Gw7 -$50.00 $8,974.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Jay txn_d7HYBXg -$150.00 $8,824.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Scooter	Y txn_lZH5yVA -$350.00 $8,474.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Valen txn_66HAXkr -$150.00 $8,324.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Kiya txn_wNHA5nM -$368.00 $7,956.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Keyaan txn_8rH7pRJ -$150.00 $7,806.87

2025-08-14 Grant	to	Mohid txn_rYHP5Ex -$150.00 $7,656.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Florence	Liang txn_BZH06vR -$168.00 $7,488.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Arya txn_LgHRYP8 -$150.00 $7,338.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Alex txn_a8HMQ0e -$150.00 $7,188.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_GkHzL5e -$350.00 $6,838.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Sai txn_R2HVXgw -$150.00 $6,688.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Tobin	Palmer txn_evHo9Xl -$150.00 $6,538.87



2025-08-14 Grant	to	Ruzanna txn_brH7Gee -$368.00 $6,170.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Siddhant	Kameswar txn_zVHoW0e -$350.00 $5,820.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	AfterNoon	PM txn_K9HKBqX -$150.00 $5,670.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	sdasfdf txn_vgH4R6E -$68.00 $5,602.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Philip	Golczak txn_qkHRK5d -$150.00 $5,452.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Ben txn_5wHKMm2 -$150.00 $5,302.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Nimit txn_kWHOXgM -$150.00 $5,152.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Chandan	manakar txn_NQHZvrO -$168.00 $4,984.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Parth	Bhasin txn_QmH97XZ -$368.00 $4,616.87
2025-08-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Niko	Yu txn_ZeH9Yrd $28.00 $4,644.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Arjun txn_66HAXNq -$50.00 $4,594.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Ayush txn_8rH7pdg -$150.00 $4,444.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Patricio txn_p5HoagO -$350.00 $4,094.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Neya	Mulder txn_OXH6JOP -$168.00 $3,926.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Shaun	(bajeej) txn_EyHwpbP -$150.00 $3,776.87
2025-08-14 Grant	to	John	Tan-Aristy txn_kWHOX0E -$150.00 $3,626.87
2025-08-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Parth	Bhasin txn_oyHoBEE $368.00 $3,994.87
2025-08-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	krunchie	krunch txn_PVHGnAv $0.13 $3,995.00
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Mario	Alves txn_kWHOXnE -$10.00 $3,985.00
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_YRHx2al -$10.00 $3,975.00
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Arush	Basliyal txn_2zHOWnZ -$168.00 $3,807.00
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Poojith	sriram txn_oyHoBJE -$368.00 $3,439.00
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Colin	Liedel txn_4dHXAoo -$150.00 $3,289.00
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Rikhav txn_BZH06lr -$350.00 $2,939.00
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Sharon	Basovich txn_MNH5y4o -$150.00 $2,789.00
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_0eH8wAW -$10.00 $2,779.00
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Jayden	Leung txn_LgHRYm0 -$10.00 $2,769.00
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Vik txn_GkHzL7R -$150.00 $2,619.00
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Nadooor txn_a8HMQWb -$150.00 $2,469.00
2025-08-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ayush txn_MNH5y4A $150.00 $2,619.00
2025-08-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Irtaza txn_AWHV4Me $5.91 $2,624.91
2025-08-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Siddhant	Kameswar txn_MNH5yVA $350.00 $2,974.91
2025-08-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Allan	Li txn_BZH06Y8 $16.04 $2,990.95
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Akhil txn_p5HozEm $30.00 $3,020.95
2025-08-14 Donation	from	scattercat_123 txn_GkHzMkQ $7.96 $3,028.91
2025-08-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tristan	Itoh txn_LgHRYvA $257.40 $3,286.31
2025-08-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sai txn_QmH97E7 $150.00 $3,436.31
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Nadooor txn_brH7Gpm -$50.00 $3,386.31
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Alonso txn_oyHoB4B -$50.00 $3,336.31
2025-08-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sai txn_R2HVX4G $0.25 $3,336.56
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_XGH4lM6 -$168.00 $3,168.56
2025-08-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jayden	Leung txn_BZH06mZ $0.94 $3,169.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Akshit txn_R2HVXdG -$150.00 $3,019.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Layan txn_GkHzL25 -$168.00 $2,851.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Hashim txn_zVHoWNY -$168.00 $2,683.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_evHo9G2 -$168.00 $2,515.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	scattercat_123 txn_brH7GqL -$150.00 $2,365.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Evan txn_8rH7pEa -$150.00 $2,215.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Rian	Sanghi txn_d7HYBWy -$350.00 $1,865.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Cloudy txn_lZH5y8l -$168.00 $1,697.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Divyam	Seksaria txn_rYHP5lk -$350.00 $1,347.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Nimit txn_wNHA5WB -$50.00 $1,297.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Louis	Gan txn_66HAX6M -$150.00 $1,147.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Ziad	Ashor txn_K9HKBk8 -$368.00 $779.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Burger txn_78HyK8P -$150.00 $629.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Mikael	Gomez txn_vgH4RYJ -$50.00 $579.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Rayan txn_PVHGnoM -$150.00 $429.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Sam	Atuatasi txn_OXH6JKK -$150.00 $279.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Advay	Roongta txn_qkHRKrm -$150.00 $129.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	3maar... txn_EyHwpJl -$168.00 -$38.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Kavin txn_nEHpxNZ -$150.00 -$188.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Chandan	manakar txn_p5HoaZl -$168.00 -$356.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Anay	Jain txn_kWHOXxo -$68.00 -$424.50



2025-08-15 Grant	to	HEHEHE33 txn_5wHKMvM -$168.00 -$592.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	itsLeatch txn_WBHWyE9 -$168.00 -$760.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Shayaan	shaikh txn_JxHE2Mg -$150.00 -$910.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Karan	Jadaun txn_AWHV4L8 -$68.00 -$978.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_xQHdzAX -$50.00 -$1,028.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Landon	Bayer txn_yXHYRJd -$350.00 -$1,378.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Karan	Jadaun txn_YRHx2ZL -$68.00 -$1,446.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Armaan	Soni txn_ZeH9Ydb -$368.00 -$1,814.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Aayan	Ahmed	Shaikh txn_9KH7PM4 -$150.00 -$1,964.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Tim txn_gnHJQ6r -$350.00 -$2,314.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Pattani	Keval txn_NQHZvVZ -$168.00 -$2,482.50
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Nick txn_QmH97nL -$50.00 -$2,532.50
2025-08-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Suhansh txn_d7HYBKO $68.00 -$2,464.50
2025-08-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sam	Atuatasi txn_0eH8wYw $39.32 -$2,425.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Adrian txn_evHo9Ay -$28.00 -$2,453.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Pushpendra	Baghel txn_GkHzLMY -$28.00 -$2,481.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	dokyung.daniel.lim txn_66HAXdW -$28.00 -$2,509.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Steve	Winston	G txn_R2HVX06 -$28.00 -$2,537.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Aaron txn_wNHA5GY -$10.00 -$2,547.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Benjamin	Yang txn_a8HMQqV -$10.00 -$2,557.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Mustafa txn_zVHoW6r -$28.00 -$2,585.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Rishan	Ramning txn_brH7GVw -$28.00 -$2,613.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	TAB	1540 txn_lZH5y46 -$28.00 -$2,641.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Adam txn_d7HYBLx -$28.00 -$2,669.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Karan	Jadaun txn_rYHP5n0 -$28.00 -$2,697.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Haidar	Ali	Sinisterra-Rojas txn_8rH7pGN -$28.00 -$2,725.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Bhuvana	Bachu txn_K9HKBGE -$28.00 -$2,753.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Owen	Borgos txn_qkHRKBp -$28.00 -$2,781.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Michael	M txn_OXH6JAb -$28.00 -$2,809.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Simon	Havener txn_vgH4R9V -$10.00 -$2,819.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Jakub	Budny txn_nEHpx7e -$10.00 -$2,829.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Ronan	Verma txn_78HyKYk -$28.00 -$2,857.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Ellie txn_WBHWyLV -$28.00 -$2,885.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Mia txn_EyHwpgJ -$10.00 -$2,895.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Calvin txn_xQHdzxx -$10.00 -$2,905.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Jay txn_YRHx2ME -$10.00 -$2,915.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Josef	Elias	Formanek txn_p5Hoaze -$28.00 -$2,943.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	aleeshacore txn_PVHGnWl -$28.00 -$2,971.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Jiang	Tongyu txn_kWHOX58 -$28.00 -$2,999.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Owen	Borgos txn_ZeH9YRV -$28.00 -$3,027.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Matthew txn_AWHV4Gy -$28.00 -$3,055.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Rudy txn_9KH7POP -$10.00 -$3,065.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	nishtha txn_yXHYRdK -$10.00 -$3,075.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Tino	Brinker txn_5wHKMze -$28.00 -$3,103.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Gigi	Cat txn_JxHE2n4 -$10.00 -$3,113.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Hugo txn_XGH4ll5 -$10.00 -$3,123.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	peleg txn_QmH97Yw -$28.00 -$3,151.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Some1 txn_gnHJQ4M -$28.00 -$3,179.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Daniel	Meilhon txn_NQHZv5K -$28.00 -$3,207.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Shubham	Prajapati txn_V0HgnnO -$28.00 -$3,235.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Ari	Hetti txn_mAHZkkp -$10.00 -$3,245.18
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Tanishq	Goyal txn_2zHOWWO -$10.00 -$3,255.18
2025-08-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudy txn_brH7GGw $10.00 -$3,245.18
2025-08-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kian	Lorenz txn_XGH4l95 $3.04 -$3,242.14
2025-08-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Divyam	Seksaria txn_QmH9KZQ $176.98 -$3,065.16
2025-08-16 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_nEHpA6b $10,000.00 $6,934.84
2025-08-16 Topup	of	grant	to	Haft txn_xQHdW4A -$11.00 $6,923.84
2025-08-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sidd txn_ZeH9vER $55.24 $6,979.08
2025-08-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tanzimul txn_d7HY0NE $50.00 $7,029.08
2025-08-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arjun txn_EyHwLaG $50.00 $7,079.08
2025-08-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anirudh txn_oyHoGdn $0.03 $7,079.11
2025-08-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Logan	Peterson txn_lZH5meO $4.75 $7,083.86
2025-08-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Noah	Siegel txn_9KH7oqR $13.71 $7,097.57



2025-08-17 Grant	to	Alex	Ren txn_xQHdWB5 -$1.00 $7,096.57
2025-08-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ben txn_K9HKnYk $122.32 $7,218.89
2025-08-18 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Sidd txn_mAHZGb9 $65.14 $7,284.03
2025-08-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Gino txn_66HAag7 $19.01 $7,303.04
2025-08-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Gino txn_8rH7m5W $21.10 $7,324.14
2025-08-18 Grant	to	Sidd txn_OXH6N4R -$75.00 $7,249.14
2025-08-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	peleg txn_AWHVOww $21.34 $7,270.48
2025-08-18 Grant	to	Jackson	Ambrose txn_zVHoE4J -$70.00 $7,200.48
2025-08-18 Topup	of	grant	to	Jackson	Ambrose txn_K9HKnwp -$5.00 $7,195.48
2025-08-18 Donation	from	Joshua	Wolfson txn_JxHE27B $10.00 $7,205.48
2025-08-18 Parts	for	Log	Keyboard	Project txn_brH75a4 -$75.15 $7,130.33
2025-08-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Madhav txn_GkHzvn7 $22.96 $7,153.29
2025-08-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Meddy txn_kWHOaGb -$1.50 $7,151.79
2025-08-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Akshit txn_lZH5bJP -$50.00 $7,101.79
2025-08-20 Donation	from	Haft txn_MNH5qJl $11.00 $7,112.79
2025-08-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Owen	Borgos txn_78HyNqn $2.71 $7,115.50
2025-08-21 Transfer	to	Printing	Legion txn_V0HgaGV -$200.00 $6,915.50
2025-08-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ellie txn_0eH8nGp $0.56 $6,916.06
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Meddy txn_PVHGyGO $1.50 $6,917.56
2025-08-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sidd txn_BZH0wy6 $5.37 $6,922.93
2025-08-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sidd txn_LgHRerX $3.41 $6,926.34
2025-08-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sidd txn_0eH8n7n $5.41 $6,931.75
2025-08-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Armaan	Soni txn_WBHWaVb $10.00 $6,941.75
2025-08-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Irtaza txn_a8HMYZe $166.62 $7,108.37
2025-08-22 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Burger txn_PVHGyav $109.49 $7,217.86
2025-08-22 Grant	to	Burger txn_AWHVRyV -$109.49 $7,108.37
2025-08-22 Transfer	to	Summer	of	Making	2025 txn_5wHKxA8 -$50.00 $7,058.37
2025-08-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Florence	Liang txn_p5HoO5n $168.00 $7,226.37
2025-08-22 SHELL	C02384 txn_kWHOaoq -$10.82 $7,215.55
2025-08-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sai	Teja	Reddy	Seelam txn_78HyNNo $1.60 $7,217.15
2025-08-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Armaan	Soni txn_qkHRb7V $25.62 $7,242.77
2025-08-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Abul	Hasnat txn_0eH8lX9 $10.45 $7,253.22
2025-08-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudy txn_GkHzyEv $101.29 $7,354.51
2025-08-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudy txn_evHope4 $22.33 $7,376.84
2025-08-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Liam	Newbill txn_PVHGJEl $1.29 $7,378.13
2025-08-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kiya txn_BZH0xgl $1.25 $7,379.38
2025-08-24 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Divyam	Seksaria txn_0eH8l2Z $16.25 $7,395.63
2025-08-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_zVHobWl $47.49 $7,443.12
2025-08-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jayden	Leung txn_a8HBxed $10.00 $7,453.12
2025-08-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Finn txn_vgHezNn $42.80 $7,495.92
2025-08-27 Donation	from	Gigi	Cat txn_brH7amO $1.88 $7,497.80
2025-08-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kaushik txn_EyHPm6O $0.01 $7,497.81
2025-08-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Burger txn_GkH4nKk $109.49 $7,607.30
2025-08-28 Grant	to	Burger txn_R2HoB9g -$109.49 $7,497.81
2025-08-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vejas	Sereicikas txn_EyHPmbX $10.20 $7,508.01
2025-08-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anirudh txn_xQHNXom $49.78 $7,557.79
2025-08-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_wNHJ8zJ $2.42 $7,560.21
2025-08-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_MNHpdZa $3.68 $7,563.89
2025-08-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_BZH8ke9 $93.25 $7,657.14
2025-08-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_LgHbWgx $180.96 $7,838.10
2025-08-28 WISE	INC	WISE txn_K9HZ7K6 -$131.26 $7,706.84
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Fabian	Benning txn_XGHQ5MG $6.07 $7,712.91
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tino	Brinker txn_2zHvYP0 $26.50 $7,739.41
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adam txn_GkH4nOa $3.41 $7,742.82
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Neven	Pekas txn_xQHNXQK $95.78 $7,838.60
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Tim txn_V0HLy6r $7.29 $7,845.89
2025-08-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Burger txn_QmHLZL6 $109.49 $7,955.38
2025-08-30 Grant	to	Burger txn_XGHQEQy -$109.49 $7,845.89
2025-08-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Calvin txn_XGHQEXa $4.29 $7,850.18

WITHDRAWN:	$34,422.75.	DEPOSITED:	$36,682.77. $7,850.18

YSWS	-	Highway	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Highway's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.




